SEA-LINK CONSTRUCTION BLOCKS
Never Exceed Working Load Limit
Made in Peru
Sheave
Size (in.) Model No.
Rope Dia.
(in.)
Center Pin
Size (in.) Wt. (lbs.)
Working
Load Limit
(lbs.)
Single 6 SL621B-6S 1/2" 1-1/2" 25    16,500
Sheave 8 SL621B-8S 5/8" 1-1/2" 35    16,500
Blocks 10 SL621B-10S 5/8" 1-1/2" 45    22,000
  12 SL621B-12S 3/4" 1-1/2" 50    22,000
Double 6 SL622B-6S 1/2" 1-1/2" 40    22,000
Sheave 8 SL622B-8S 5/8" 1-1/2" 50    22,000
Blocks 10 SL622B-10S 5/8" 1-1/2" 65    33,000
  12 SL622B-12S 3/4" 1-1/2" 75    33,000
Triple 6 SL623B-6S 1/2" 1-1/2" 60    27,500
Sheave 8 SL623B-8S 5/8" 1-1/2" 65    27,500
Blocks 10 SL623B-10S 5/8" 1-1/2" 85    44,000
  12 SL623B-12S 3/4" 1-1/2" 100    44,000
Sheave
Size (in.) Model No.
Rope Dia.
(in.)
Center Pin
Size (in.) Wt. (lbs.)
Working
Load Limit
(lbs.)
Single 8 SL641B-8S 5/8" - 3/4" 1-1/2" 33    16,500
Sheave 10 SL641B-10S 5/8" - 3/4" 2" 73    22,000
Blocks 12 SL641B-12S 5/8" - 3/4" 2-1/4" 93    22,000
  14 SL641B-14S 5/8" - 3/4" 2-3/4" 130    22,000
  16 SL641B-16S 5/8" - 3/4" 3-1/2" 215    33,000
Double 8 SL642B-8S 5/8" - 3/4" 1-1/2" 52    22,000
Sheave 10 SL642B-10S 5/8" - 3/4" 2" 110    33,000
Blocks 12 SL642B-12S 5/8" - 3/4" 2-1/4" 139    33,000
  14 SL642B-14S 5/8" - 3/4" 2-3/4" 200    44,000
  16 SL642B-16S 5/8" - 3/4" 3-1/2" 300    55,000
Triple 8 SL643B-8S 5/8" - 3/4" 1-1/2" 75    27,500
Sheave 10 SL643B-10S 5/8" - 3/4" 2" 135    44,000
Blocks 12 SL643B-12S 5/8" - 3/4" 2-1/4" 181    44,000
  14 SL643B-14S 5/8" - 7/8" 2-3/4" 240    66,000
  16 SL643B-16S 5/8" - 7/8" 3-1/2" 390    66,000
MEDIUM WEIGHT OVAL PATTERN CONSTRUCTION BLOCKS
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY OVAL PATTERN CONSTRUCTION BLOCKS